
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
UNIVERSITY PRESS 

 
 
KUP/2/BP/2011-’12                                                Thiruvananthapuram                                             
                                                                             Date 19-08-2011 
                                   

RE-TENDER NOTICE 
 
 

Sub : Inviting quotations for Bulk supply of printing materials for the year 
2011-12 - reg: 

 
 
 Sealed Competitive quotations are invited by the undersigned for the 
supply items (41) appended herewith. 
 The last date for the receipt of quotation is 02-09-2011 at 2.30 P. M. and it 
will be opened at 3 P. M. on the same day. The maximum period  required for the 
delivery of articles should also be mentioned. The rates shall be in units 
i.e.,ream/ball/coil/ Kg/number/ litre etc. The rate shall be inclusive of all taxes, 
incidental charges and charges for the delivery at press store. Please send 
samples alongwith the quotation. 
 The undersigned reserves the right to reject any quotation without 
assigning any reason thereon. The envelop containing the quotation should bear 
the superscription Quotation for the supply of   ............................ 
............................................................................................................ and should 
be addressed to the Superintendent in- Charge, University Press, 
Thiruvananthapuram-34. 
  
 The payment will be made after (bills in triplicate) the receipt of bills and 
items at Press Store. 
 
 

Assistant Superintendent  
in-charge of Superintendent  

 
To 
 The Public Relations Officer for Press release. 



UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
UNIVERSITY PRESS 

LIST OF ITEMS REQUIRED -  BULK PUCHASE 2011-12 

 

       Items            Specifications   Required quantity 
 

  HEAD - MH 56 - 4 - 2925 - PRINTING AND STATIONERY  

 

 D/Demy P.S Plate (Technova)  (770 mm x 927 mm x 0.28) 

1                 “ (Short run)  600 Nos.   

2                 “ (Long run)  100Nos    .           

(DemyP.S Plate (Technova) (527 mm x 641 mm x 0.28)   

3                 “  (Short run)  500 Nos. 

4                 “ (Long run)  100 Nos. 

 

 HEAD- MH 56 - 4 - 2240 - BINDING MATERIALS 
5 Straw Board  1½ lb     50 Bundles. 

6 Straw Board  2 lb     30 Bundles. 

7 Sewing Thread  Vardhaman (No.2)  10 Boxes. 

8 Wax (Binding Purpose)  5 Kg.  

9 Hot melt glue (IL222 Binding Purpose) 100 kg. 

10 Maida flower      100 kg 

11 Numbering Ink  Black -  (Kores 25 ml)  10 doz. 

12 Numbering Ink  Red  - (Kores 25 ml)  5 doz. 

13 Copper Sulphate   (Binding Purpose) 50 Kg. 

 

 HEAD -  MH 56 - 4 - 2260 - INK,GREASE,TONER etc 

14 Four Colour Ink   (Rainbow)   3 Set.  

15 PS-Image Remover  Nova delete (Technova) 30 Nos. 

16 PS-Fountain Solution  Ultra fount (Technova) 300 Litres. 

17 PS-Developing  Solution  Nova tone (Technova) 100 Lit. 

18 Washing Solution  EZE WASH (Technova) 500 Lit. 

19 Gum Solution  Nova ara gum (Technova) 125 Lit. 

20 Sponge    (Viskovita)  30 Nos. 

21 Tracing Sheet Legal size,90/95 GSM 250 x 5 Packets. 

22 Phosphoric Acid (Printing Purpose)  10 Lit. 

23 Benzene (Printing Purpose)  5 Lit. 



24 C.T.C. (Platemaking Purpose)  5 Lit. 

25 Astronent sheet   (100 microns)  20 mts. 

26 Reducer (Printing Purpose)  10 kg. 

27 Distilled water      5 Lit.  

  

HEAD -  MH 56 - 4 - 3020 - MAINTENANCE OF EUQIPMENT 

28 Metal halide lamp      2 nos 

29 Cutting stick      24 nos 

30 Damping hose  210 (white)Nylon  3 Rolls. 

31 Damping hose  190 (white)Nylon  3 Rolls. 

32 Offset Blanket -SOM 136 - Inner 605x640x1.9, 4 Ply  4 Nos.  

33 Offset Blanket -SOM 136 - Outer 840x940x1.9, 4 Ply  4 Nos  
34 Offset Blanket -SOM 125 - Inner 540x640x1.9, 3 Ply  2 Nos.  

35 Offset Blanket -SOM 125 - Outer 780x940x1.9, 3 Ply  2 Nos.  

36 Oiling cans (Printing Purpose) Mediumsize 5 Nos. 

37 Pallet knife/Ink knife  (Printing Purpose) Mediumsize 10 Nos 

38 Paper Punch (Binding Purpose)  10 Nos. 

39 Hammer  (Binding Purpose)  10 Nos. 

 

 HEAD - MH 56 - 4 - 2115 - PUCASE OF PAPER  

40 Colour Card  Different colors(200 GSM) 20 Packets. 

41 Overhead ProjecteorFilm A4 (100microns) 100x50packets. 

 

         s/d 

      Assistant Superintendent 
19-08-2011       in-charge of Superintendent 

  
 


